
15 meter luftriffel, børn

1 Vester Hassing Skytteforening 1
123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen BK1 198/05 200/07 398/12
118344 Emil Hedemann BK1 200/06 200/07 400/13
15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen BK1 199/13 200/11 399/24
119692 Morten Bols Pedersen BK2 199/06 200/07 399/13
Total 1596/62

2 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 1
111532 Magnus Johansen BK1 200/07 200/06 400/13
123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen BK1 199/05 200/04 399/09
123028 Cammilla Johannesen BK1 199/09 199/11 398/20
118558 Jonas Tilsted BK1 200/05 198/05 398/10
Total 1595/52

3 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 2
123027 Lærke Ninn BK1 200/04 198/09 398/13
123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen BK1 200/03 199/07 399/10
118319 Nicolaj Nielsen BK1 199/07 200/06 399/13
112069 Martin Svendsen BK1 199/05 198/06 397/11
Total 1593/47

4 Vodskov Skytteforening
123882 Isabella Bonde BK1 200/09 200/07 400/16
122123 Tobias Holm Hansen BK1 198/06 197/05 395/11
127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen BK1 199/08 197/06 396/14
120445 Toke Simonsen BK2 200/08 198/06 398/14
Total 1589/55

5 Vilsted Skytteforening
123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp BK1 199/09 199/08 398/17
127400 Lilian Gregersen BK1 194/04 196/06 390/10
128451 Andreas  Myrup BK2 199/09 200/06 399/15
118658 Liva Møller BK1 199/09 200/09 399/18
Total 1586/60

6 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 3
110961 Kasper Jensen BK1 200/09 198/06 398/15
113901 Johan Vilhelmsen BK2 197/07 193/05 390/12
113897 Frederik Eliassen BK1 196/04 196/07 392/11
122777 Jeppe Madsen BK1 197/04 197/07 394/11
Total 1574/49

7 Vester Hassing Skytteforening 2
128559 Lykke Raavig Sanderhoff BK1 198/04 199/07 397/11
126885 Niels Juulsgaard BK1 200/05 199/06 399/11
131884 Frederikke Bach Svendsen BK3 193/05 190/01 383/06
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127027 Oliver Boel Nielsen BK3 195/03 195/02 390/05
Total 1569/33

15 meter luftriffel, junior

1 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 1
118349 Laura R. Dahl J2 198/09 199/09 397/18
113531 Hanne L. Johannesen J2 198/05 198/08 396/13
93561 Mogens Kappel J1 198/09 198/06 396/15
113577 Mathias N. Nielsen J1 199/07 200/10 399/17
Total 1588/63

2 Vodskov Skytteforening 1
97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen J2 196/03 199/02 395/05
118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen J2 195/03 199/04 394/07
113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen J1 199/05 199/07 398/12
101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen J1 200/08 200/08 400/16
Total 1587/40

3 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 2
113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard J2 198/07 199/09 397/16
114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen J2 198/06 199/07 397/13
106376 Sixten Thomsen J2 196/05 198/06 394/11
128917 Nicklas Leed J2 196/07 197/04 393/11
Total 1581/51

4 Vodskov Skytteforening 2
121676 Axel Aaes Christensen J2 188/02 192/04 380/06
102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen J2 198/07 197/03 395/10
125467 Kian Nedrud Møller J2 199/06 200/04 399/10
102409 Magnus Larsen J2 195/04 197/05 392/09
Total 1566/35

15 meter riffel, børn

1 Vester Hassing Skytteforening
118344 Emil Hedemann BK1 200/15 200/14 400/29
123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen BK1 200/14 200/12 400/26
128559 Lykke Raavig Sanderhoff BK1 200/09 200/18 400/27
15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen BK1 200/14 200/15 400/29
Total 1600/111

2 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 2
111532 Magnus Johansen BK1 200/12 196/07 396/19
110961 Kasper Jensen BK1 199/09 200/10 399/19
118558 Jonas Tilsted BK1 199/12 200/17 399/29
123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen BK1 200/09 200/13 400/22
Total 1594/89
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3 Vodskov Skytteforening
123882 Isabella Bonde BK1 200/10 200/17 400/27
117040 Sebastian C. Bonde BK1 197/08 199/09 396/17
127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen BK1 198/08 199/10 397/18
120445 Toke Simonsen BK2 200/11 200/05 400/16
Total 1593/78

4 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub
115469 Magnus Sørensen BK1 199/08 200/08 399/16
124266 Nikolaj Gatten BK1 198/05 199/06 397/11
128336 Johanne  Rahr Maansen BK1 198/11 199/09 397/20
131928 Hana Poskovic BK2 200/10 200/12 400/22
Total 1593/69

5 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 1
123027 Lærke Ninn BK1 199/08 200/10 399/18
123028 Cammilla Johannesen BK1 200/08 200/10 400/18
112069 Martin Svendsen BK1 197/09 200/13 397/22
123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen BK1 195/02 200/11 395/13
Total 1591/71

6 Vilsted Skytteforening
123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp BK1 199/13 198/09 397/22
127400 Lilian Gregersen BK2 195/04 197/07 392/11
128451 Andreas  Myrup BK2 198/04 197/12 395/16
118658 Liva Møller BK1 199/16 199/12 398/28
Total 1582/77

15 meter riffel, junior

1 Vodskov Skytteforening 1
97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen J1 197/09 198/09 395/18
103696 Louise Karstoft J1 200/10 197/08 397/18
113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen J1 199/04 198/09 397/13
101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen J1 197/14 200/11 397/25
Total 1586/74

2 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 2
113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard J2 196/08 199/05 395/13
114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen J2 198/06 199/08 397/14
106376 Sixten Thomsen J2 195/02 195/07 390/09
128917 Nicklas Leed J2 196/07 199/08 395/15
Total 1577/51

3 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 1
118349 Laura R. Dahl J2 192/08 196/07 388/15
113531 Hanne L. Johannesen J1 197/09 198/12 395/21
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93561 Mogens Kappel J1 197/05 199/09 396/14
113577 Mathias N. Nielsen J1 199/11 198/07 397/18
Total 1576/68

4 Østerild Skytteforening
103768 Daniel Jørgensen J1 196/05 194/04 390/09
88272 Melissa Andreasen J1 199/11 197/08 396/19
103771 Nikolaj Sloth Jensen J1 198/08 196/07 394/15
119754 Sara Dissing J2 198/06 198/07 396/13
Total 1576/56

5 Bjergby SGI
112684 Jonas Nørgård J1 196/05 195/09 391/14
104648 Martin Møller Frantsen J1 196/10 198/05 394/15
86818 Simone T. Jensen J1 199/07 200/06 399/13
112683 Jesper  Østergaard J2 193/02 196/03 389/05
Total 1573/47

6 Vodskov Skytteforening 2
121676 Axel Aaes Christensen J2 197/06 196/03 393/09
102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen J2 190/01 198/09 388/10
102409 Magnus Larsen J1 200/15 199/07 399/22
118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen J2 195/06 195/06 390/12
Total 1570/53

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/14 200/15 400/29
1 118344 Emil Hedemann Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/15 200/14 400/29
3 128559 Lykke Raavig Sanderhoff Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/09 200/18 400/27
3 123882 Isabella Bonde Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 200/17 400/27
5 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/14 200/12 400/26
6 123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/09 200/13 400/22
7 123028 Cammilla Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/08 200/10 400/18
8 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/06 200/09 400/15
9 126885 Niels Juulsgaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/16 200/15 399/31
10 118558 Jonas Tilsted Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/12 200/17 399/29
11 119692 Morten Bols Pedersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/11 200/12 399/23
12 110961 Kasper Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/09 200/10 399/19
13 123027 Lærke Ninn Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/08 200/10 399/18
14 115469 Magnus Sørensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/08 200/08 399/16
15 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen Karby Skyttekreds 200/17 199/15 399/32
16 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12 199/14 399/26
17 126807 Emma Bai Hansen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 198/08 200/11 398/19
18 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 199/16 199/12 398/28
19 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 199/11 199/11 398/22
20 131781 Lisa Weinreich Mertz Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 199/11 199/09 398/20
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21 123149 Victor Holm Thisted Skyttekreds 199/09 199/09 398/18
22 115864 Christian Kjeld Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 200/11 198/04 398/15
23 112069 Martin Svendsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/09 200/13 397/22
24 101420 Mads Larsen Glöss Karby Skyttekreds 197/06 200/10 397/16
24 109499 Marie Alstrup Karby Skyttekreds 197/06 200/10 397/16
26 128336 Johanne  Rahr Maansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/11 199/09 397/20
27 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18
28 124266 Nikolaj Gatten Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05 199/06 397/11
29 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 199/13 198/09 397/22
30 117040 Sebastian C. Bonde Vodskov Skytteforening 197/08 199/09 396/17
31 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/07 197/07 396/14
32 111532 Magnus Johansen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/12 196/07 396/19
33 127993 Emma Kjeld Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 200/04 196/10 396/14
33 122449 Marcus Roursgaard Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/08 196/06 396/14
35 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 195/02 200/11 395/13
36 118983 Jacob Høegh Thomsen Sjørring Skytteforening 198/09 197/07 395/16
37 107120 Johanne Axelsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/07 197/06 395/13
38 128707 Mie Mortensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 196/07 197/10 393/17
39 128063 Nikoline Bak Nielsen Sjørring Skytteforening 194/03 198/06 392/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 114760 Chris Gøttrup Ølgård Østerild Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24
2 131928 Hana Poskovic Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/10 200/12 400/22
3 120445 Toke Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11 200/05 400/16
4 132222 Christian Amdi Munk Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/08 200/13 398/21
5 113585 Anders Christian Uhrenholt Skørping Skytteforening 198/04 200/14 398/18
6 126592 Mikkel Kragh Thomsen Hjørring Skytteforening 197/07 200/10 397/17
7 128307 Jamilla Silkjær Hjørring Skytteforening 199/11 198/10 397/21
8 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/11 198/09 397/20
9 122777 Jeppe Madsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/09 198/07 397/16
10 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05 198/10 396/15
11 124304 Mathias L. Mikkelsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 199/10 197/09 396/19
12 105278 Magnus Beier Clausen Pandrup Skytteforening 197/08 198/03 395/11
13 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 198/04 197/12 395/16
14 126020 Mathias Beith Jensen Pandrup Skytteforening 198/08 197/06 395/14
15 127132 Malthe Andersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/06 197/05 395/11
16 128995 Dennis Nielsen Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 199/10 196/07 395/17
17 113897 Frederik Eliassen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 195/08 199/11 394/19
18 126019 Oliver Kjelgaard Pedersen Pandrup Skytteforening 197/08 197/09 394/17
19 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/05 197/10 394/15
20 118221 Casper Gregersen Karby Skyttekreds 195/06 198/08 393/14
21 131361 Anna Sofie Bæk Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 198/08 195/05 393/13
22 124317 Jonas Jepsen Sjørring Skytteforening 198/04 195/04 393/08
23 127400 Lilian Gregersen Vilsted Skytteforening 195/04 197/07 392/11
24 115156 Mads Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 196/03 196/05 392/08
25 128334 Marcus  Toft Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/05 195/09 392/14
26 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 192/04 199/08 391/12
27 108063 Jonathan Kjeldsen Thorhauge Sjørring Skytteforening 194/05 197/05 391/10
28 129811 Malthe Juul Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06 196/05 391/11
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29 132258 Sarah Alcayde Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04 197/06 390/10
30 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/06 194/06 390/12
31 128565 Caroline Østergaard Sjørring Skytteforening 197/10 193/00 390/10
32 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 193/03 196/06 389/09
33 128557 William Rønn Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/05 195/05 389/10
34 111346 Nicklas Heby Christensen Pandrup Skytteforening 196/04 193/06 389/10
35 118982 Jonas Høegh Thomsen Sjørring Skytteforening 193/05 195/02 388/07
36 132312 Lasse Langgaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/06 193/06 387/12
37 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 190/04 196/02 386/06
38 120622 Emil Rimer Ulsted Skytteforening 195/04 191/07 386/11
39 127973 Mikkel G. Christensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 195/03 191/07 386/10
40 110150 Birk Mortensen Østerild Skytteforening 191/00 192/04 383/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 126598 Tobias Neustrup Nielsen Hjørring Skytteforening 198/05 199/03 397/08
2 121720 Jens Guldhammer Mikkelsen Sjørring Skytteforening 199/07 196/09 395/16
3 115285 Nikolaj Eliassen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/09 197/11 394/20
4 130671 Silas Karbing Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08 197/09 394/17
5 120593 Rasmus Holm Sjørring Skytteforening 197/05 196/06 393/11
6 128835 Laurits Horne Hjørring Skytteforening 194/05 196/06 390/11
7 128689 Tobias Skytte Larsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 194/04 196/06 390/10
8 126879 Christoffer Hove Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/05 194/04 390/09
9 129156 Victor Bering Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 192/03 196/05 388/08
10 131884 Frederikke Bach Svendsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 192/02 196/05 388/07
11 117993 Valdemar Frøslev Bay Sjørring Skytteforening 193/04 195/08 388/12
12 131034 Mikkel Molnit Thisted Skyttekreds 194/05 193/04 387/09
13 130411 Mikkel Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/05 195/05 385/10
14 130941 Jonas Møller Kristensen Sjørring Skytteforening 193/03 192/04 385/07
15 130821 Lucas Pedersen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 194/03 190/03 384/06
16 118317 Magnus Høj Andreasen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 192/03 191/07 383/10
17 127974 Lasse Vestergaard Skytteforening Kimbrerne 192/03 191/03 383/06
18 126806 Gustav Lund Skytteforening Kimbrerne 188/01 193/05 381/06
19 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 188/02 189/01 377/03
20 130822 Noah Pedersen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 191/02 186/02 377/04
21 127324 Kasper Frølund Vestergaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 185/01 191/06 376/07
22 115936 Ida Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 187/03 189/01 376/04
23 129337 Marie Bloch Andersen Sjørring Skytteforening 187/01 188/04 375/05
24 131437 Nicklas Nielsen Vilsted Skytteforening 183/00 188/03 371/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 131607 Sofie Højgaard Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07 195/08 394/15
2 132391 Jonas Feder Gregersen Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 195/06 197/06 392/12
3 131885 Nickie Schou Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 192/06 198/07 390/13
4 131780 Lasse Kjærsgaard Jensen Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 195/03 194/03 389/06
5 132343 Frederikke Abildgaard Hjørring Skytteforening 192/02 188/01 380/03
6 128828 Mathias Gade Hjørring Skytteforening 186/03 189/03 375/06
7 115752 Laust Vad Zacho Bjergby SGI&U 190/03 185/02 375/05
8 132076 Valdemar Gregersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/04 186/02 371/06
9 132717 Sandie Schou Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 185/01 184/01 369/02
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10 132392 Freja Christensen Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 180/01 180/00 360/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26
2 86818 Simone T. Jensen Bjergby SGI&U 199/07 200/06 399/13
3 102409 Magnus Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/15 199/07 399/22
4 117764 Nicklas Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/06 198/11 398/17
5 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/14 200/11 397/25
6 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/11 198/07 397/18
7 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/04 198/09 397/13
8 103696 Louise Karstoft Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10 197/08 397/18
9 93561 Mogens Kappel Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/05 199/09 396/14
10 88272 Melissa Andreasen Østerild Skytteforening 199/11 197/08 396/19
11 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/09 198/12 395/21
12 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/09 198/09 395/18
13 104648 Martin Møller Frantsen Bjergby SGI&U 196/10 198/05 394/15
14 103771 Nikolaj Sloth Jensen Østerild Skytteforening 198/08 196/07 394/15
15 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/05 196/08 392/13
16 112684 Jonas Nørgård Bjergby SGI&U 196/05 195/09 391/14
17 103768 Daniel Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 196/05 194/04 390/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 115361 Caroline H. Madsen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09 200/10 400/19
2 117765 Peter A. Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10 200/08 399/18
3 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/09 200/05 398/14
4 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/06 199/08 397/14
5 119754 Sara Dissing Østerild Skytteforening 198/06 198/07 396/13
6 128917 Nicklas Leed Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/07 199/08 395/15
7 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/08 199/05 395/13
8 103891 Simon Houen Jensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 197/09 198/06 395/15
9 121465 Camilla L. Ravnsbæk Ulsted Skytteforening 197/04 198/04 395/08
10 124633 Christian Morais Sjørring Skytteforening 198/04 196/03 394/07
11 121676 Axel Aaes Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/06 196/03 393/09
12 98454 Rasmus Greth Sørensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 197/04 196/04 393/08
13 124790 Mikkel Bisgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 196/07 196/07 392/14
14 118537 Morten Christian Pedersen Hjørring Skytteforening 196/02 196/06 392/08
15 130184 Otto Stoklund Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 192/04 198/05 390/09
16 118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06 195/06 390/12
17 106376 Sixten Thomsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 195/02 195/07 390/09
18 86970 Christian Alcayde Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/04 195/04 390/08
19 125882 Mille Marie Frederiksen Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 193/06 196/05 389/11
20 112683 Jesper  Østergaard Bjergby SGI&U 193/02 196/03 389/05
21 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen Vodskov Skytteforening 190/01 198/09 388/10
22 118349 Laura R. Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 192/08 196/07 388/15
23 126011 Malthe Burholt Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 194/07 194/08 388/15
24 122758 Kristian Bloch Andersen Sjørring Skytteforening 195/06 191/03 386/09
25 131341 Oliver Kvistgaard Toft

Christensen
Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 190/02 195/06 385/08

26 122618 Lærke Iversen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 191/01 193/03 384/04
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27 122267 Magnus Neist Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 192/03 191/03 383/06
28 132324 Louise Ørebro Hjørring Skytteforening 189/02 189/02 378/04
29 122757 Johannes Bak Nielsen Sjørring Skytteforening 179/02 198/08 377/10
30 133150 Tobias Jacobsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 185/02 188/04 373/06
31 130834 Mathias Nymark Kristensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 188/02 184/01 372/03
32 130609 Katrine Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 183/02 182/00 365/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 123882 Isabella Bonde Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09 200/07 400/16
2 124266 Nikolaj Gatten Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/06 200/08 400/14
3 118344 Emil Hedemann Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/06 200/07 400/13
3 111532 Magnus Johansen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/07 200/06 400/13
5 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/13 200/11 399/24
6 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 199/09 200/09 399/18
7 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/07 200/06 399/13
8 123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/05 200/04 399/09
9 126807 Emma Bai Hansen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 200/08 199/09 399/17
10 126885 Niels Juulsgaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/05 199/06 399/11
11 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/03 199/07 399/10
12 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/05 200/07 398/12
13 123028 Cammilla Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/09 199/11 398/20
14 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 199/09 199/08 398/17
15 110961 Kasper Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/09 198/06 398/15
16 123027 Lærke Ninn Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/04 198/09 398/13
17 118558 Jonas Tilsted Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/05 198/05 398/10
18 128559 Lykke Raavig Sanderhoff Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/04 199/07 397/11
19 112069 Martin Svendsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/05 198/06 397/11
20 128336 Johanne  Rahr Maansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/04 198/04 397/08
21 128334 Marcus  Toft Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/09 198/04 396/13
22 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/06 198/03 396/09
23 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08 197/06 396/14
24 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06 197/05 395/11
25 122777 Jeppe Madsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/04 197/07 394/11
26 113897 Frederik Eliassen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/04 196/07 392/11
27 115469 Magnus Sørensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/05 197/08 391/13
28 127400 Lilian Gregersen Vilsted Skytteforening 194/04 196/06 390/10
29 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06 193/02 388/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 199/09 200/06 399/15
2 119692 Morten Bols Pedersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/06 200/07 399/13
3 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06 199/08 399/14
4 120445 Toke Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 198/06 398/14
5 131928 Hana Poskovic Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/10 198/09 396/19
6 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 197/05 197/04 394/09
7 122449 Marcus Roursgaard Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/04 197/04 393/08
8 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/04 197/03 393/07
9 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 196/01 195/04 391/05
10 132312 Lasse Langgaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05 193/04 391/09
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11 125828 Mathias Hejlesen Kristensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 196/04 194/03 390/07
12 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/07 193/05 390/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09 200/09 400/18
2 127027 Oliver Boel Nielsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 195/03 195/02 390/05
3 128557 William Rønn Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/04 194/03 390/07
4 131884 Frederikke Bach Svendsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 193/05 190/01 383/06
5 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 174/01 182/02 356/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08 200/08 400/16
2 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/07 200/10 399/17
3 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05 199/07 398/12
4 93561 Mogens Kappel Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/09 198/06 396/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/09 200/05 400/14
2 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/04 200/10 399/14
3 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06 200/04 399/10
4 118349 Laura R. Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/09 199/09 397/18
5 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/07 199/09 397/16
6 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/06 199/07 397/13
7 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/05 198/08 396/13
8 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03 199/02 395/05
9 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07 197/03 395/10
10 118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/03 199/04 394/07
11 106376 Sixten Thomsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/05 198/06 394/11
12 128917 Nicklas Leed Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/07 197/04 393/11
13 102409 Magnus Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04 197/05 392/09
14 117764 Nicklas Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/03 195/06 385/09
15 121676 Axel Aaes Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 188/02 192/04 380/06
16 125882 Mille Marie Frederiksen Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 189/01 189/05 378/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen Karby Skyttekreds 200/17
2 118344 Emil Hedemann Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/15
3 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/14
3 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/14
5 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12
5 111532 Magnus Johansen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/12
7 115864 Christian Kjeld Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 200/11
8 123882 Isabella Bonde Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10
9 128559 Lykke Raavig Sanderhoff Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/09
9 123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/09
11 123028 Cammilla Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/08
11 122449 Marcus Roursgaard Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/08
13 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/06
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14 127993 Emma Kjeld Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 200/04
15 126885 Niels Juulsgaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/16
15 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 199/16
17 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 199/13
18 118558 Jonas Tilsted Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/12
19 119692 Morten Bols Pedersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/11
19 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 199/11
19 131781 Lisa Weinreich Mertz Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 199/11
22 123149 Victor Holm Thisted Skyttekreds 199/09
22 110961 Kasper Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/09
24 123027 Lærke Ninn Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/08
24 115469 Magnus Sørensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/08
26 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 199/07
27 128336 Johanne  Rahr Maansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/11
28 118983 Jacob Høegh Thomsen Sjørring Skytteforening 198/09
29 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08
29 126807 Emma Bai Hansen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 198/08
31 107120 Johanne Axelsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/07
32 124266 Nikolaj Gatten Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05
33 112069 Martin Svendsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/09
34 117040 Sebastian C. Bonde Vodskov Skytteforening 197/08
35 101420 Mads Larsen Glöss Karby Skyttekreds 197/06
35 109499 Marie Alstrup Karby Skyttekreds 197/06
37 128707 Mie Mortensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 196/07
38 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 195/02
39 128063 Nikoline Bak Nielsen Sjørring Skytteforening 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 120445 Toke Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/11
1 114760 Chris Gøttrup Ølgård Østerild Skytteforening 200/11
3 131928 Hana Poskovic Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/10
4 128307 Jamilla Silkjær Hjørring Skytteforening 199/11
4 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/11
6 128995 Dennis Nielsen Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 199/10
6 124304 Mathias L. Mikkelsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 199/10
8 122777 Jeppe Madsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/09
9 131361 Anna Sofie Bæk Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 198/08
9 126020 Mathias Beith Jensen Pandrup Skytteforening 198/08
9 132222 Christian Amdi Munk Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/08
12 127132 Malthe Andersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/06
13 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05
14 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 198/04
14 113585 Anders Christian Uhrenholt Skørping Skytteforening 198/04
14 124317 Jonas Jepsen Sjørring Skytteforening 198/04
17 128565 Caroline Østergaard Sjørring Skytteforening 197/10
18 126019 Oliver Kjelgaard Pedersen Pandrup Skytteforening 197/08
18 105278 Magnus Beier Clausen Pandrup Skytteforening 197/08
20 126592 Mikkel Kragh Thomsen Hjørring Skytteforening 197/07
21 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/05
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21 128334 Marcus  Toft Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/05
23 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/06
24 111346 Nicklas Heby Christensen Pandrup Skytteforening 196/04
25 115156 Mads Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 196/03
26 113897 Frederik Eliassen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 195/08
27 129811 Malthe Juul Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06
27 118221 Casper Gregersen Karby Skyttekreds 195/06
29 127400 Lilian Gregersen Vilsted Skytteforening 195/04
29 120622 Emil Rimer Ulsted Skytteforening 195/04
31 127973 Mikkel G. Christensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 195/03
32 132312 Lasse Langgaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/06
33 108063 Jonathan Kjeldsen Thorhauge Sjørring Skytteforening 194/05
33 128557 William Rønn Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/05
35 118982 Jonas Høegh Thomsen Sjørring Skytteforening 193/05
36 132258 Sarah Alcayde Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04
37 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 193/03
38 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 192/04
39 110150 Birk Mortensen Østerild Skytteforening 191/00
40 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 121720 Jens Guldhammer Mikkelsen Sjørring Skytteforening 199/07
2 126598 Tobias Neustrup Nielsen Hjørring Skytteforening 198/05
3 115285 Nikolaj Eliassen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/09
4 130671 Silas Karbing Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/08
5 120593 Rasmus Holm Sjørring Skytteforening 197/05
6 126879 Christoffer Hove Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/05
7 128835 Laurits Horne Hjørring Skytteforening 194/05
7 131034 Mikkel Molnit Thisted Skyttekreds 194/05
9 128689 Tobias Skytte Larsen Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 194/04
10 130821 Lucas Pedersen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 194/03
11 117993 Valdemar Frøslev Bay Sjørring Skytteforening 193/04
12 130941 Jonas Møller Kristensen Sjørring Skytteforening 193/03
13 118317 Magnus Høj Andreasen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 192/03
13 129156 Victor Bering Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 192/03
13 127974 Lasse Vestergaard Skytteforening Kimbrerne 192/03
16 131884 Frederikke Bach Svendsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 192/02
17 130822 Noah Pedersen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 191/02
18 130411 Mikkel Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/05
19 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 188/02
20 126806 Gustav Lund Skytteforening Kimbrerne 188/01
21 115936 Ida Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 187/03
22 129337 Marie Bloch Andersen Sjørring Skytteforening 187/01
23 127324 Kasper Frølund Vestergaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 185/01
24 131437 Nicklas Nielsen Vilsted Skytteforening 183/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 131607 Sofie Højgaard Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07
2 132391 Jonas Feder Gregersen Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 195/06
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3 131780 Lasse Kjærsgaard Jensen Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 195/03
4 131885 Nickie Schou Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 192/06
5 132343 Frederikke Abildgaard Hjørring Skytteforening 192/02
6 115752 Laust Vad Zacho Bjergby SGI&U 190/03
7 128828 Mathias Gade Hjørring Skytteforening 186/03
8 132076 Valdemar Gregersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/04
9 132717 Sandie Schou Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 185/01
10 132392 Freja Christensen Mou og Omegns Skytteforen.. 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 102409 Magnus Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/15
2 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen Hjørring Skytteforening 200/13
3 103696 Louise Karstoft Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10
4 117764 Nicklas Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/06
5 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/11
5 88272 Melissa Andreasen Østerild Skytteforening 199/11
7 86818 Simone T. Jensen Bjergby SGI&U 199/07
8 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/04
9 103771 Nikolaj Sloth Jensen Østerild Skytteforening 198/08
10 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/14
11 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/09
11 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/09
13 93561 Mogens Kappel Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/05
14 104648 Martin Møller Frantsen Bjergby SGI&U 196/10
15 112684 Jonas Nørgård Bjergby SGI&U 196/05
15 103768 Daniel Jørgensen Østerild Skytteforening 196/05
15 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 115361 Caroline H. Madsen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09
2 117765 Peter A. Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10
3 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/09
4 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/06
4 119754 Sara Dissing Østerild Skytteforening 198/06
6 124633 Christian Morais Sjørring Skytteforening 198/04
7 103891 Simon Houen Jensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 197/09
8 121676 Axel Aaes Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 197/06
9 121465 Camilla L. Ravnsbæk Ulsted Skytteforening 197/04
9 98454 Rasmus Greth Sørensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 197/04
11 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/08
12 128917 Nicklas Leed Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/07
12 124790 Mikkel Bisgaard Hobro Egnens Skytteforeni.. 196/07
14 118537 Morten Christian Pedersen Hjørring Skytteforening 196/02
15 118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/06
15 122758 Kristian Bloch Andersen Sjørring Skytteforening 195/06
17 86970 Christian Alcayde Larsen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/04
18 106376 Sixten Thomsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 195/02
19 126011 Malthe Burholt Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 194/07
20 125882 Mille Marie Frederiksen Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 193/06
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21 112683 Jesper  Østergaard Bjergby SGI&U 193/02
22 118349 Laura R. Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 192/08
23 130184 Otto Stoklund Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 192/04
24 122267 Magnus Neist Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 192/03
25 122618 Lærke Iversen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 191/01
26 131341 Oliver Kvistgaard Toft

Christensen
Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 190/02

27 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen Vodskov Skytteforening 190/01
28 132324 Louise Ørebro Hjørring Skytteforening 189/02
29 130834 Mathias Nymark Kristensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 188/02
30 133150 Tobias Jacobsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 185/02
31 130609 Katrine Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 183/02
32 122757 Johannes Bak Nielsen Sjørring Skytteforening 179/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 123882 Isabella Bonde Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09
1 110961 Kasper Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/09
3 126807 Emma Bai Hansen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 200/08
4 111532 Magnus Johansen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/07
5 118344 Emil Hedemann Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/06
5 124266 Nikolaj Gatten Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/06
7 126885 Niels Juulsgaard Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 200/05
7 118558 Jonas Tilsted Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/05
9 123027 Lærke Ninn Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/04
10 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/03
11 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/13
12 118658 Liva Møller Vilsted Skytteforening 199/09
12 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Vilsted Skytteforening 199/09
12 123028 Cammilla Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/09
15 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/08
16 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/07
17 123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/05
17 112069 Martin Svendsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/05
19 128336 Johanne  Rahr Maansen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/04
20 128334 Marcus  Toft Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/09
21 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/06
21 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen Vilsted Skytteforening 198/06
23 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/05
24 128559 Lykke Raavig Sanderhoff Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 198/04
25 122777 Jeppe Madsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/04
26 113897 Frederik Eliassen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/04
27 121240 Mira R. Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06
28 115469 Magnus Sørensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/05
29 127400 Lilian Gregersen Vilsted Skytteforening 194/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 120445 Toke Simonsen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08
2 115937 Anna Nørregaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/06
3 128451 Andreas  Myrup Vilsted Skytteforening 199/09
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Ingen resultater at vise

4 119692 Morten Bols Pedersen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 199/06
5 131928 Hana Poskovic Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/10
6 132312 Lasse Langgaard Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05
7 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 197/07
8 131436 Kasper Rebelski Vilsted Skytteforening 197/05
9 125828 Mathias Hejlesen Kristensen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 196/04
9 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen Vilsted Skytteforening 196/04
9 122449 Marcus Roursgaard Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/04
12 125447 Ella Højgaard Vilsted Skytteforening 196/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/09
2 128557 William Rønn Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/04
3 127027 Oliver Boel Nielsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 195/03
4 131884 Frederikke Bach Svendsen Vester Hassing Skyttefore.. 193/05
5 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 174/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08
2 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/07
3 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/05
4 93561 Mogens Kappel Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 200/09
2 125467 Kian Nedrud Møller Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06
3 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 199/04
4 118349 Laura R. Dahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/09
5 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/07
5 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/07
7 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/06
8 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 198/05
9 128917 Nicklas Leed Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/07
10 106376 Sixten Thomsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforenin.. 196/05
11 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/03
12 102409 Magnus Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04
13 118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/03
14 133150 Tobias Jacobsen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/02
15 117764 Nicklas Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 190/03
16 125882 Mille Marie Frederiksen Sæby og omegns skyttefore.. 189/01
17 121676 Axel Aaes Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 188/02
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